
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0195 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:1/28/2021 Human Resources

On agenda: Final action:3/23/2021

Title: Approval of Amendment to Standard Services Agreement No. PA 18-322 with North Coast
Opportunities, Inc. in the Amount of $45,000 for Volunteer Coordination Services and Disaster Worker
Volunteer Services, Revise Payment Terms and Add Language for Possible FEMA Reimbursement of
Disaster Worker Services Provided During the COVID-19 Pandemic, Effective When Amendment
Becomes Fully Executed and Extend the Termination Date from June 30, 2021 to June 30, 2022, for a
Total Three Year Agreement Amount of $85,000

Sponsors: Human Resources

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 21-053

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors3/23/2021 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

